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69. Rupertigau-Preisschnalzen in Viehhausen am 04.02.2024
Allgemeine Pass

SIEZENHEIM II

GOIS IV
PERACH II

AINRING V
AINRING VI
SIEZENHEIM III
FELDKIRCHEN I

WALS III
HÖRAFING II

AINRING I

VIEHHAUSEN I

WALS IV
AUFHAM I

KIRCHANSCHÖRING IV
EICHET I

BERGHEIM I

FELDKIRCHEN III
WIMMERN I

WALS II

PERACH I

AINRING III
BERGHEIM II
WEILDORF I

WEILDORF III
WAGING IV
SCHÖNRAM II

FREIDLING II

WAGING II

FELDKIRCHEN VII
STEINBRÜNNING I

MAXGLAN II

KoTHBRÜNNING I

ANGER I

SIEZENHEIM I

SIEZENHEIM V
VIEHHAUSEN III
SCHÖNRAM I

UFERING I

HÖRAFING I

LOIG I

WALS I

RÜCKSTETTEN I

ROTH I

ANGER IV
FREIDLING IV
PIDING IV
OFFENWANG
SURHEIM I

LEUSTETTEN I

FELDKIRCHEN V
SILLERSDORF III
BICHELN
ANTHERING V
SIEZENHEIM IV
SAALDORF III

VIEHHAUSEN V
MAXGLAN III
VIEHHAUSEN II

WAGING III
HÖGL I

AUFHAM II

GOIS I

FREIDLING I

HOLZHAUSEN IV
FREIDLING V
WALS VI
ABTSDORF

ANTHERING IV
KEMATING I

WALS V
HÖGL III
STEINDORF II

WAGING V
SCHÖNRAM III
BERGHEIM III
LO|G ilt
WEILDORF II

GRASSACH-TITTMONING I

GRASSACH.TITTMONING II I

PATTING
ULRICHSHÖGL
WIEDERLOHEN
HOLZHAUSEN II
HOLZHAUSEN III
LANGHÖGL
LAUFEN II

KIRCHANSCHÖRING I

HÖGL IV
ST. GEORGEN I

SILLERSDORF IV
LAUFEN IV
MUNTIGL I

PERACH IV
PALLING I

LEUSTETTEN II

LAUFEN III

GOIS ilt
THUNDORF-STRAß I

LAUFEN I

ANGER II

RINGHAM
HOLZHAUSEN I

WIMMERN II

KOTHBRÜNNING II

GRASSACH-TITTMON ING I I

FELDKIRCHEN IV
SAALDORF I

KÜHNHAUSEN I

ROTH IV
STEINBRÜNNING II

VIEHHAUSEN IV
ROTH II

RÜCKSTETTEN II

ROßDORF
FRIDOLFING I

KIRCHANSCHÖRING II

SCHNOAT
STEINDORF I

ANTHERING III

EICHET II
WAGING I

HABERLAND II

FELDKIRCHEN II
LIEFERING I

FELDKIRCHEN VI
KEMATING II

BERGHEIM IV
ROTH III
SILLERDORF I

SALZBURGHOFEN
MUNTIGL II

SURHEIM IV
LIEFERING II
STEINBRÜNNING III

188,5
183,5
182,5
18'1,5
180,0
178,0
178,0
176,5
176,0
176,0
173,0
172,5
171,5
171,0
170,5
170,5
'170,0

169,5
168,5
168,5
168,5
168,0
168,0
166,5
166,0
166,0
166,0
1 66,0
165,5
165,5
164,0
'163,0

163,0
163,0
162,5
162,5
'161 ,5
160,5
159,0
158,5
157,5
157,0
156,5
156,0
155,0
154,5
152,0
151,5
151,5
150,5
150,0
150,0
149,0
147,5
147,O
147,0
'146,5

146,5
146,0
146,0
145,5
145,O
144.0
142,5
142,0
141,5
't40,0

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
11s
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

138,0
137,O
137,0
136,0
136,0
135,5
135,0
135,0
134,5
133,0
133,0
132,5
131,5
130,0
128,0
127,5
127,0
126,0
126,0
125,0
124,5
124,5
120,5
1 18,0
116,0
1 16,0
1 13,5
1 13,5
'1 13,0
1 13,0
112,5
111,0
109,0
109,0
108,0
107,5
106,5
106,0
106,0
106,0
105,0
'103,5

99,0
95,0
95,0
94,5
94,0
91,0
89,5
89,0
89,0
83,5
82,5
80,0
77,0
73,5
71,5
69,0
68,0
64,5
63,5
62,0
61,5
59,5
57,5
57,0
55,5

APS 3.6
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135
136
lJ/
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

55,0
51,0
49,0
47,5
46,5
45,5
44,0
37,5
37,0
32,0

FRIDOLFING II
MAXGLAN IV
THUNDORF-STRAß II

STEINDORF III
LOtc il
ANTHERING I

GRASSACH-TITTMONING IV
Höcr- v
WEILDORF IV
ST. GEORGENI II

APS 3.6 2


